Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
1 ZONE DMX WALL CONTROLLER
The Acolyte 1 Zone DMX Wall Controller creates lighting scenes
and moods from a sleek touch-sensitive display. Program and save
unique transitions, rolls and fades with ease. Choose between full
spectrum color or variable color temperature control. Universal
protocol DMX controllers can control any lighting fixture that
supports DMX protocol.
• 1 Zone
• 5 - 15V DC input
• Manage 2 Universes of 512 DMX Channels
• Change color, brightness, saturation, speed & more
• Touch Capacitive
• Programmable with ESA2 PC/Mac software
• Up to 36 preset scenes via 6 buttons
• 1 USB port and 8 contact ports
• Built-in flash memory
• Operating Temperature: -10° C - 45° C
• Available in Black finish
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
STANDARD
Category
DMXCTRLG
DMXCTRLG - 1 Zone DMX Wall Controller
DIMENSIONS
Width: 4.17 in (106 mm)
Length: 5.75 in (146 mm)
Depth: 0.39 in (10 mm)
5-Day QuickShip Program
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
1 ZONE DMX WALL CONTROLLER
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS / COMPONENTS / FEATURES
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
COMPONENTS
Standby
Scene Selection
Reset
Color
Dimmer
Saturation
TECHNICAL DATA
Input Power 5-15V DC 0.6A
Output Protocol DMX512 (x2)
Programmability PC, Mac
Available Colors Black
Connections USB, 8 dry contact ports, open drain ouput (for relay)
Memory In-built flash
Temperature 14° - 113° F (-10° - 45° C)
Battery LIR1220
Mounting Single or double-gang wall socket
Dimensions 5.75 x 4.17 x 0.39 in. (146 x 106 x 10 mm)
Weight 0.44 lb (200 g)
Standards EC, EMC, ROHS
KEY FEATURES
DMX stand alone controller Up to 36 dynamic or static scenes
Compatible with any DMX fixture or DMX LED driver 1024 DMX channels. Control 340 RGB fixtures
Ready-to-use (pre-loaded with 8 scenes and 170 RGB fixtures) Clock and calender with Sunrise/Sunset triggering
Sleek, black glass design which sits 11mm from the wall WiFi network communications. Control lighting remotely
Color palette (can also be used for scene selection) USB connectivity for programming and control
12 touch-sensitive buttons. No mechanical parts 8 dry contact trigger ports
Touch-sensitive wheel allows for accurate color selection OEM customization of the color palette and logo
Built-in flash memory for storing programs Windows/Mac software to set dynamic colors/effects
1 ZONE DMX WALL CONTROLLER